
Hallenspielplan  Hans-Herrmann-Halle, Niedernberg  ( 19140 )
Diemarusstraße
63843   Niedernberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 12:30

14:00

15:30

18:00

WJE-BL

WJD-BK

MJD-BL

M-BOL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

HSG Odenwald

HSG Bachgau II

JSG Wallstadt

HSG Sulzbach/Leidersbach

0:5

17:16

21:23

29:32

So. 28.09.2025 11:00 WJE-BL TV Niedernberg HSG Aschafftal 0:5

Sa. 04.10.2025 13:45 WJA-RL TV Niedernberg wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell 33:19

So. 19.10.2025 16:00

18:00

WJD-BK

M-BOL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

24:10

29:36

Sa. 25.10.2025 15:00

16:30

WJD-BK

MJD-BL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

21:15

11:42

Fr. 31.10.2025 20:30 M-BOL TV Niedernberg TV Großwallstadt II 19:28

So. 16.11.2025 13:00

14:30

MJE-BL

WJA-RL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

JSG Wallstadt

OFC Kickers

11:21

41:22

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg II

TV Schaafheim

TV Bürgstadt III

TV Niedernberg II

TV Bürgstadt IV

TV Schaafheim

TV Bürgstadt IV

TV Niedernberg

HSG Sulzbach…DERSBACH II

TV Kleinwallstadt II

TV Niedernberg

TV Schaafheim

HSG Sulzbach…DERSBACH II

TV Kleinwallstadt

TV Schaafheim

TV Kleinwallstadt II

TV Schaafheim

TV Bürgstadt III

TV Bürgstadt IV

TV Niedernberg

TV Schaafheim

TV Niedernberg

TV Bürgstadt III

TV Niedernberg II

TV Schaafheim

TV Kleinwallstadt

TV Schaafheim

HSG Sulzbach…DERSBACH II

TV Kleinwallstadt

TV Kleinwallstadt II

TV Niedernberg

HSG Sulzbach…DERSBACH II

TV Niedernberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 13:30

15:30

18:00

MJE-BL

MJB-BOL

M-BOL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

HSG Bachgau

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

TV Gr.-Umstadt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 12:00

13:30

WJE-BL

MJD-BL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

wJSG Dieburg…-Zimmern II

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 11:45

13:15

15:15

18:00

WJD-BK

MJD-BL

MJB-BOL

M-BOL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

wJSG Dieburg…-Zimmern II

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

HSG Erbach/D.-Erbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hans-Herrmann-Halle, Niedernberg  ( 19140 )
Diemarusstraße
63843   Niedernberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.12.2025 10:45

12:15

14:00

WJE-BL

MJD-BL

WJA-RL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

HSG Bachgau III

TuSpo Obernburg

HSG Aschafftal

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 12:00

13:30

15:30

WJD-BK

MJE-BL

MJB-BOL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

JSGwD Erbach/Odenwald

HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.

JSGmB Babenh…en/Hainburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 16:30

18:00

MJE-BL

M-BOL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

HSG Odenwald

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 11:00 M-BOL TV Niedernberg MSG Groß-Zimmern/Dieburg 0:0

So. 01.03.2026 11:00

12:30

14:15

15:45

MJE-BL

MJB-BOL

MJD-BL

WJD-BK

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

HSG Stocksta…naschaff II

JSG Groß-Ums…bitzheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 12:30

14:00

15:30

18:00

MJD-BL

WJE-BL

WJA-RL

M-BOL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

wJSG Bürgsta…irchzell II

TV Altenhaßlau

HSG Bachgau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 11:00 MJE-BL TV Niedernberg TuSpo Obernburg 0:0

So. 22.03.2026 15:45

18:00

WJA-RL

M-BOL

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

TV Kleinwallstadt

0:0

0:0

So. 26.04.2026 18:00 M-BOL TV Niedernberg HSG Odenwald 0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 17:00 M-BOL TV Niedernberg HSG Rodenstein 0:0


