## Hallenspielplan Hans-Herrmann-Halle, Niedernberg (19140) Diemarusstraße 63843 Niedernberg

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 21.09.2025 12:30	WJE-BL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Odenwald	0:5
14:00	WJD-BK	TV Niedernberg	HSG Bachgau II	17:16
15:30	MJD-BL	TV Niedernberg	JSG Wallstadt	21:23
18:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Sulzbach/Leidersbach	29:32
So. 28.09.2025 11:00	WJE-BL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Aschafftal	0:5
Sa. 04.10.2025 13:45	WJA-RL	TV Niedernberg	wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell	33:19
So. 19.10.2025 16:00	WJD-BK	TV Niedernberg	HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.	24:10
18:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Haibach/Glattbach	29:36
Sa. 25.10.2025 15:00	WJD-BK	TV Niedernberg	JSG Groß-Umsbitzheim II	21:15
16:30	MJD-BL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Hörstein/Michelbach	11:42
Fr. 31.10.2025 20:30	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	TV Großwallstadt II	19:28
So. 16.11.2025 13:00	MJE-BL	TV Niedernberg	JSG Wallstadt	11:21
14:30	WJA-RL	TV Niedernberg	OFC Kickers	41:22

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft G	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 22.11.2025 10:30	Mini G	TV Niedernberg T	TV Schaafheim	0:0
10:45	Mini G	TV Niedernberg II T	「V Bürgstadt III	0:0
11:00	Mini G	TV Schaafheim T	「V Bürgstadt IV	0:0
11:15	Mini G	TV Bürgstadt III T	TV Niedernberg	0:0
11:30	Mini G	TV Niedernberg II T	TV Schaafheim	0:0
11:45	Mini G	TV Bürgstadt IV T	TV Niedernberg	0:0
12:00	Mini G	TV Schaafheim T	「V Bürgstadt III	0:0
12:15	Mini G	TV Bürgstadt IV T	√V Niedernberg II	0:0
14:00	Mini F	TV Niedernberg T	√V Schaafheim	0:0
14:15	Mini F	HSG SulzbachDERSBACH II TV Kleinwallstadt		
14:30	Mini F	TV Kleinwallstadt II T	√V Schaafheim	0:0
14:45	Mini F	TV Niedernberg H	HSG SulzbachDERSBACH II	0:0
15:00	Mini F	TV Schaafheim T	V Kleinwallstadt	0:0
15:15	Mini F	HSG SulzbachDERSBACH II TV Kleinwallstadt II		0:0
15:30	Mini F	TV Kleinwallstadt T	TV Niedernberg	0:0
15:45	Mini F	TV Schaafheim H	HSG SulzbachDERSBACH II	0:0
16:00	Mini F	TV Kleinwallstadt II T	TV Niedernberg	0:0
So. 23.11.2025 13:30	MJE-BL	TV Niedernberg H	HSG Bachgau	0:0
15:30	MJB-BOL	TV Niedernberg H	HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim	0:0
18:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg T	TV GrUmstadt II	0:0
So. 30.11.2025 12:00	WJE-BL	TV Niedernberg w	vJSG DieburgZimmern II	0:0
13:30	MJD-BL	TV Niedernberg m	nJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg	0:0
So. 07.12.2025 11:45	WJD-BK	TV Niedernberg w	vJSG DieburgZimmern II	0:0
13:15	MJD-BL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Rodenstein	0:0
15:15	MJB-BOL	TV Niedernberg H	HSG Erbach/DErbach	0:0
18:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Erbach/DErbach	0:0

## Hallenspielplan Hans-Herrmann-Halle, Niedernberg (19140) Diemarusstraße 63843 Niedernberg

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 14.12.2025 10:45	WJE-BL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Bachgau III	0:0
12:15	MJD-BL	TV Niedernberg	TuSpo Obernburg	0:0
14:00	WJA-RL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Aschafftal	0:0
So. 18.01.2026 12:00	WJD-BK	TV Niedernberg	JSGwD Erbach/Odenwald	0:0
13:30	MJE-BL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Sulzb./Leidersb.	0:0
15:30	MJB-BOL	TV Niedernberg	JSGmB Babenhen/Hainburg	0:0
So. 25.01.2026 16:30	MJE-BL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Odenwald	0:0
18:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Aschaffenburg 08	0:0
So. 08.02.2026 11:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	MSG Groß-Zimmern/Dieburg	0:0
So. 01.03.2026 11:00	MJE-BL	TV Niedernberg	mJSG Gr-Zimmern/Dieburg	0:0
12:30	MJB-BOL	TV Niedernberg	mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt	0:0
14:15	MJD-BL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Stockstanaschaff II	0:0
15:45	WJD-BK	TV Niedernberg	JSG Groß-Umsbitzheim II	0:0
So. 08.03.2026 12:30	MJD-BL	TV Niedernberg	mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt	0:0
14:00	WJE-BL	TV Niedernberg	wJSG Bürgstairchzell II	0:0
15:30	WJA-RL	TV Niedernberg	TV Altenhaßlau	0:0
18:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Bachgau II	0:0
So. 15.03.2026 11:00	MJE-BL	TV Niedernberg	TuSpo Obernburg	0:0
So. 22.03.2026 15:45	WJA-RL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.	0:0
18:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	TV Kleinwallstadt	0:0
So. 26.04.2026 18:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Odenwald	0:0
Sa. 09.05.2026 17:00	M-BOL	TV Niedernberg	HSG Rodenstein	0:0